

Eaton 4-Post Rack-Mount Installation Kit for 9PXM UPS Systems and Extended Battery Modules, TAA

MODEL NUMBER: 9PXMRK2



Rail kit allows mounting of an Eaton 9PXM UPS system or extended battery module (EBM) into a 4-post server rack.

Features

4-Post Rack-Mount Installation Kit for 9PXM UPS Systems

The 9PXMRK2 converts Eaton 9PXM UPS and EBM tower chassis for mounting in a standard 4-post rack enclosure. It is compatible with both 8-slot and 12-slot 9PXM models.

TAA-Compliant for GSA Schedule Purchases

The 9PXMRK2 is compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA), which makes it eligible for GSA (General Services Administration) Schedule and other federal procurement contracts.

Specifications

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	786689775551
Accessory Type	Rack Mounting Hardware
Accessory Class	UPS Accessories
PHYSICAL	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	5.500 x 19.500 x 23.000
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE	
Product Certifications	IEC 61000; cUL Listed
Product Compliance	RoHS; FCC (USA); Trade Agreements Act (TAA)

Highlights

- Converts 8-slot and 12-slot Eaton UPS and EBM tower chassis to rack-mount form factor.
- Replaces standard caster tray used in tower configurations
- Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases

Package Includes

9PXMRK2 4-Post Rack-Mount Installation Kit



WARRANTY & SUPPORT	
Product Warranty Period (U.S. & Canada)	2-year limited warranty

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States https://tripplite.eaton.com © 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.